DRINKS LIST

DRAUGHT & CRAFT

ABV
Bridge Inn Craft 4.0% £4.95
East Coast IPA 4.0% £5.25
Maltsmiths 4.6% £5.50
Wolfpack 5.5% £5.50
Thatchers Gold 4.5% £5.25
Belhaven Best 3.2% £4.50
Belhaven Black 4.0% £4.80
Tennents 4.0% £4.90
Guest Ale £4.95
Ask your server for what's on tap today
i BOTTLED BEER & CIDER i
Corona 4.6% £4.50
Peroni 5.1% £4.95
Old Mout Ciders 4.0% £5.95
Magners 4.5% £5.95
Crabbies 4.0% £5.95
- NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLES 1

Moretti 0.0% £4.50
Heineken 0.0% £4.50
Old Mout Berries 0.0% £4.95
Lazer Crush IPA 0.0% £4.95



Edinburgh Gin

The Botanist

Caorunn

Bombay Sapphire

Bathtub Gin

Brockman’s

Edinburgh Raspberry
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger
Edinburgh Elderflower
Edinburgh Apple Spice
Hendrick’s

Daffy’s

Pickering’s

Pink Gin

Whitley Neill Flavoured Gin
Tanqueray

GIN

ABV
43%
46%
41.8%
50%
40%
40%
20%
20%
20%
20%
41.4%
43.4%
42%
37.5%
43%
41.3%

£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£3.95
£4.00
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£3.95
£4.00
£4.00



Smirnoff

Ketel One
Zubrowka

Ciroc

Ciroc red berry
Ciroc passionfruit
Ciroc apple
Ciroc Pineapple
Grey Goose

Bacardi

Malibu

Morgan’s Spiced
OvD

Havana 3

Havana 7

Kraken

Kraken black cherry
Kraken coffee
Sailor Jerry

VODKA
ABV
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

RUM
ABV
40%
21%
35%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

£3.95
£4.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.95

£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.95



Ailsa Bay
Ardbeg Wee Beastie
Benromach
Bruichladdich
Coal lla

Copper Dog
Glengoyne 10
Jura 10
Laphroaig Select
Talisker Port Ruighe
Macallan
Smokehead
Glenfiddich
Glenfiddich IPA
Glenkinchie
Tamdhu 12

Old Pulteney 12
Port Charlotte
Highland Park 12
Bowmore 12
Glengoyne 12
Glenlivet 12
Dalmore 12
Glenmorangie
Glenmorangie
Quinta Ruben
Dalwhinnie 15
Glenlivet 15
Glengoyne 15
Auchentoshan 3 wood
Lagavulin 16
Glengoyne 21

WHISKY

48.9%
47 4%
43%
50%
43%
40%
40%
40%
40%
45.8%
40%
46%
40%
43%
43%
43%
40%
45.8%
40%
40%
43%
43%
40%
40%

46%
43%
43%
43%
40%
43%
43%

£6.50
£4.70
£4.70
£5.50
£6.50
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£7.00
£9.00
£4.70
£4.70
£5.20
£5.50
£5.20
£4.90
£6.50
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£7.00
£7.20

£6.40
£5.90
£7.50
£8.90
£6.50
£11.50
£22.00



i WORLD WHISKEY i

Jack Daniels 40% £3.95
Jim Bean 40% £3.95
Bulleit Bourbon 40% £4.25
Makers Mark 45% £4.25
Woodford Reserve 43.2% £4.50
Bushmills 40% £3.95
Jamesons 40% £3.95

i BLENDED WHISKY i

Grouse 40% £3.95
Isle of Skye 40% £3.95
J&B Rare 40% £3.95



COCKTAILS

nimn - THE CLASSICS

FRENCH MARTINI
Smirnoff, Chambord, pineapple juice

AMARETTO SOUR
Disaronno, sugar syrup,
lemon juice, egg white

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED
Makers Mark, sugar syrup, bitters, smoke extract

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Smirnoff, Passoa, lime juice,
vanilla syrup and a shot of prosecco

MOIJITO
Bacardi, Bridge Inn garden mint,
sugar syrup, lime juice, soda

GREY GOOSE ESPRESSO MARTINI
Grey goose vodka, Kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup

£8.95

£8.95

£9.75

£9.50

£8.95

£9.75



COCKTAILS
i BRIDGE FAVOURITES i

WATERMELON SUGAR...HI
Cucumber, watermelon syrup, Bacardi, lime juice, soda

PASSIONFRUIT COLLINS
Smirnoff vodka, Aperol, passionfruit, vanilla syrup, soda

SIPPIN’ GIN N JUICE
Edinburgh Gin, Edinburgh Lemon & Jasine, lemon juice,
Watermelon syrup, lemonade

RAMOS GIN FIzz
Edinburgh Gin, lemon juice, lime juice, cream, egg white,
Orange blossom syrup, soda

(INTRO) ottt TEQUILA
Tequila, Campari, lime juice, orange blossom syrup, pink grapefruit

KISSED BY A ROSE
Rose water syrup, Edinburgh pomegranate & Rose,
lemon juice, sparkling water

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.50

£8.95

£8.50



COCKTAILS
i DRIVER’S SELECTION

With Feragaia- The original free spirit

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Strawberry syrup, lemon juice, lemonade

NOJITO

Feragaia, Bridge inn garden mint, sugar syrup, lime juice, soda!

BRAMBLE
Feragaia, blackberries, lemon juice, ginger ale

PENICILLIN
Feragaia, Honey syrup, lemon juice, brown sugar, ginger ale

FERAGIA LEMONADE
Feragaia, Lemonade, mint

PALOMA
Feragaia, fresh pink grapefruit juice, tonic

SOUR
Feragaia, cloudy apple, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95



PERFECT SERVES

iy EDINBURGH GIN

50ml serving

CLASSIC

Fever-tree Indian tonic and orange

SEASIDE

Fever-tree Mediterranean and thyme

CANNONBALL

Fever-tree Indian tonic and lemon

RHUBARB AND GINGER
Fever-tree ginger ale and lime

GOOSEBERRY AND ELDERFLOWER
Fever-tree Indian tonic, elderflower and mint

RASPBERRY
Fever-tree light tonic and raspberry

LEMON AND JASMINE
Fever-tree Indian tonic and lemon

BRAMBLE AND HONEY
Lemon juice, lemonade and bramble

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.00



Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Irn Bru

Diet Irn Bru

Sprite

Appletiser

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

FeverTree:

Tonic

Light Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon

SOFT DRINKS

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
27 5ml
375ml

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.95

£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
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